
Leksi heitjate päev 2010

01.05.10 Peraaru

T vasaraheide 2 kg

1 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96 SK Leksi 44 20.94

2 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 20.11

Laura Smolski 14.08.96 SK Leksi 44 NM

T vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Grete Anton 27.09.94 SK Leksi 44 28.29

2 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 19.64

3 Vanessa Reitel 07.03.96 SK Leksi 44 18.05

4 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 16.38

5 Maria Dolores Eerma 03.08.95 SK Leksi 44 9.58

P vasaraheide 2 kg

1 Sven Holm 09.08.98 SK Leksi 44 23.19

P vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Kermo Krünler 10.07.97 SK Leksi 44 16.33

2 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 12.69

P vasaraheide 4 kg

1 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 25.71

2 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 25.40

3 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 23.13

4 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96 Audentese SK 22.58

5 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 19.73

P vasaraheide 5 kg

1 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 29.05

02.05.10 Peraaru

T kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Grete Anton 27.09.94 SK Leksi 44 23.37

2 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96 SK Leksi 44 19.98

3 Vanessa Reitel 07.03.96 SK Leksi 44 17.53

4 Laura Smolski 14.08.96 SK Leksi 44 17.02

5 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 16.60

6 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 16.18

7 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 13.53

8 Maria Dolores Eerma 03.08.95 SK Leksi 44 9.85

N kettaheide

1 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 28.09

2 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 24.54

3 Anne-Mai Angerjärv 15.04.88 SK Leksi 44 24.42

4 Mari Luukas 10.11.72 SK Leksi 44 11.19



P kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 24.80

2 Sven Holm 09.08.98 SK Leksi 44 23.05

3 Kermo Krünler 10.07.97 SK Leksi 44 20.90

P kettaheide 1,0 kg

1 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 KJS Sakala 40.06

2 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 KJS Sakala 31.81

3 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 31.02

4 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96 Audentese SK 28.30

5 Rene Randlane 24.09.94 SK Leksi 44 26.87

6 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 26.61

7 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 24.58

8 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 21.74

P kettaheide 1,5 kg

1 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 26.39

M kettaheide

1 Päärn Brauer 21.11.82 SK Leksi 44 41.25

2 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 35.71

3 Holger Peel 20.05.59 SK Leksi 44 35.60

4 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 KJK Vike 34.77

5 Indrek Luik 08.03.83 SK Leksi 44 32.42

MV kettaheide 1,5 kg

1 Rein Sokk 25.03.59 SK Leksi 44 28.40

T vasaraheide 2 kg

1 Mirell Luik 03.01.97 SK Viraaž 32.46

T vasaraheide 3 kg

1 Grete Anton 27.09.94 SK Leksi 44 25.73

N vasaraheide

1 Kati Ojaloo 31.01.90 KJS Sakala 45.19

2 Liina Peel 24.04.84 SK Leksi 44 38.93

3 Anne-Mai Angerjärv 15.04.88 SK Leksi 44 33.53

4 Renna Tõniste 10.07.72 SK Leksi 44 26.24

P vasaraheide 4 kg

1 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 KJS Sakala 38.68

2 Georg Kaspar Räni 12.05.97 Audentese SK 38.40

3 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 KJS Sakala 31.00

4 Argo Rihkrand 23.03.95 SK Leksi 44 27.68

5 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 24.92

P vasaraheide 5 kg

1 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 18.37



MJ vasaraheide 6 kg

1 Ingo Rosenberg 09.06.92 KJS Sakala 41.24

2 Kaspar Metsar 23.11.92 SK Viraaž 27.14

M vasaraheide

1 Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 KJS Sakala 61.85

2 Aivar Räni 04.03.63 Audentese SK 58.50

3 Pelle Peel 28.07.88 SK Leksi 44 34.80

4 Indrek Luik 08.03.83 SK Leksi 44 29.78

5 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 KJK Vike 26.35

T odavise 400 g

1 Grete Anton 27.09.94 SK Leksi 44 29.78

2 Mariann Smolski 20.12.94 SK Leksi 44 25.29

3 Anna Maria Orel 11.12.96 SK Leksi 44 25.12

4 Diana Halla 08.07.95 SK Leksi 44 24.20

5 Vanessa Reitel 07.03.96 SK Leksi 44 19.84

6 Mia Brit Ots 09.09.96 SK Leksi 44 16.64

7 Laura Smolski 14.08.96 SK Leksi 44 12.31

8 Maria Dolores Eerma 03.08.95 SK Leksi 44 7.25

T odavise 500 g

1 Geithi Tamm 28.01.94 KJS Sakala 36.12

P odavise 400 g

1 Martin Kokk 13.06.97 SK Leksi 44 29.15

2 Sven Holm 09.08.98 SK Leksi 44 28.19

3 Kermo Krünler 10.07.97 SK Leksi 44 27.63

P odavise 500 g

1 Mihkel Leib 27.03.96 Audentese SK 38.45

2 Rene Randlane 24.09.94 SK Leksi 44 37.03

3 Egon Vaiksaar 07.02.95 SK Leksi 44 29.96

4 Silver Ambur 27.02.95 SK Leksi 44 27.93

5 Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95 SK Leksi 44 24.82

P odavise 600 g

1 Markus Leemet 22.08.93 SK Leksi 44 48.74

2 Kaur Kramm 29.01.94 SK Leksi 44 38.52

MJ odavise 700 g

1 Kristo Sild 15.04.92 KJS Sakala 54.73

M odavise

1 Indrek Luik 08.03.83 SK Leksi 44 42.85

2 Kaspar Raudla 14.01.90 KJK Vike 42.42

Peakohtunik

Peeter Randaru


